
 
 

Monday, April 29 

Peaches 
Fried Chicken 

Rice Pilaf 
Succotash 

Pecan Pie 

Tuesday, April 30 

Fresh Fruit 
Salmon with Horseradish Sauce 

Baked Potato 
Asparagus 

Red Velvet Cake 

Wednesday, May 1 

Pasta Salad 
***Jambalaya 

over Rice  
Tomato/Onion/Okra 

Strawberry Pie 

Thursday, May 2 

Three Bean Salad 
Shepard’s Pie 

Brussel Sprouts 
 

Tiramisu Cake  

Monday, May 6 

Cucumber Salad 
***Pork Chops with Pan Sauce 

Rice Pilaf 
Baby Carrots 

Gooey Cake 

Tuesday, May 7 

Fresh Fruit  
Roasted Turkey 

Mashed Potatoes with Gravy 
Green Beans/Stuffing 

Pumpkin Pie 

Wednesday, May 8 

Side Salad 
Spinach & Artichoke Lasagna  

Cauliflower 
 

Chocolate Mint Pie 

Thursday, May 9  

Fruit Cocktail 
Beef Stir Fry 

over Rice 
Carrots & Peas  

Apple Pie 

Monday, May 13 

Eggrolls 
***Sweet & Sour Pork 

over Rice 
Oriental Vegetables 

Boston Cream Pie 

Tuesday, May 14 

Fresh Fruit 
Pecan Crusted Tilapia  

Baked Potato 
Buttered Peas 

New York Cheesecake 

Wednesday, May 15 

Mandarin Oranges 
BBQ Chicken 
Baked Beans 
Sweet Corn 

Fruit Topped Angel Food Cake 

Thursday, May 16 

Three Bean Salad 
Beef Stroganoff  
over Egg Noodles 
Italian Vegetables 

Frosted Brownie 

Monday, May 20 

Peaches 
Baked French Toast 

Bacon 
Hashbrowns 

 

Coffee Cake  

Tuesday, May 21  
Birthday Night  

Fresh Fruit 
Red Wine Roast Beef  

Baked Potato  
Mixed Vegetables 

Fruit of the Forrest Pie 

Wednesday, May 22 

Cucumber Salad 
***Pork Loin with Apricot Glaze 

Wild Rice Blend 
California Vegetables 

 

German Chocolate Cake 

Thursday, May 23 

Side Salad 
Shrimp Scampi 
over Linguine 

Zucchini & Squash Blend Vegetables 
 

Cherry Pie 

MAY 

Welcome to the  
Rose Room! 

  

Rose Room Dinner Menu 
April 29-May 23 

 

Days & Hours 
Monday – Thursday  

5:00 PM – 6:00 PM   

(Closed Fri, Sat & Sun)  
  

Sign-Up Required for Dinner  
• Sign-up in the library by 

Noon the day of service 

• Seating is not guaranteed 
for any reservation 
requested after Noon the 
day of service 

• Parties of 4 or more must 
fill out a Seating Request 
Form at the Concierge 
Desk in addition to  
sign-up 

• Seating Request Forms 
must be returned to the 
Concierge by 5:00 PM the 
day before the meal 

  

Dining Options 
Dine in the Rose Room  

(Buffet Style)  
Pick-Up (To-Go) 

No Charge  
Delivery $3.00  

  

Vegetarian Option  
Spaghetti Squash with  

Garlic Sauce or Tomato Sauce  
Available upon Request Only 

1 Day Notice Required  
 
  

KITCHEN: X – 6388  

***CONTAINS PORK 


